
Survey of Energy Use and Energy Conservation in  



Data tables by survey question 

 
1. What is your type of business? 

Response All States ME NH VT Other 

Retail vegetable grower 56.6 54.55 45.45 68.42 0 

Retail ornamental grower 66 59.09 63.64 78.95 0 

Landscaper 22.6 18.18 27.27 26.32 0 

Head grower 39.6 36.36 45.45 42.11 0 

Research tech. 1.89 4.55 0 0 0 

Wholesale vegetable grower 30.2 36.36 18.18 31.58 0 

Wholesale ornamentals grower 32.1 40.91 18.18 26.32 100 

Garden center 47.2 31.81 63.63 52.63 100 

Greenhouse worker 17 9.09 27.27 21.05 0 

Interiorscapes 5.66 4.55 9.09 5.26 0 

Cut flower grower 25 13.64 36.36 33.33 0 

Co/Owner 52.8 59.09 45.45 47.37 100 
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5. How many square feet of greenhouse do you have (ft.2)? 

Response All States ME NH VT PA 

1-10,000 50.9 68.18 27.27 47.37 0 

10,001-25,000 26.4 27.27 36.36 15.79 100 

25,001-50,000 15.1 4.55 18.18 26.32 0 

50,001-75,000 1.89 0 9.09 0 0 

75,001-100,000 1.89 0 0 5.26 0 

Over 100,000 1.89 0 9.09 0 0 

 
6. What percentage of greenhouse space do you use per month 



 
8. How much do you spend per year on fuel? 

Response All States ME NH VT PA 

Less than $10,000 62.3 81.82 36.36 52.63 100 

$10,001-25,000 24.5 18.18 45.45 21.05 0 

$25,001-50,000 5.66 0 9.09 10.53 0 

$50,001-75,000 1.89 0 0 



11. What limits you from improving your energy conservation (1=least limiting, 3=most limiting)? 

Response All States ME NH VT PA 

 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3 

No limits 11.3 0 0 13.6 0 0 18.2 0 0 


